Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results

Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #63204: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

621 Rose TUNSTALL
674  Cara PARKER
999  Julian TRIA

868  Caitlin ZOCCO
711  Ruby EASON
654 Rosa DI SANTO
620  Rachel LYON
1067 Daniel GOUGH
Sprint

Lane

A W U, 00 00N

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #2, Heat #63205: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

643 Georgia ZOCCO

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
1018 Liam LOUGHREY

986  Cate BRADY

901 Trent DUNCOMBE

998  Alexander TRIA

714 Kellen PARKER

619 Duncan LYON

Sprint

Lane

A PN 00 1w hseN

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #3, Heat #63206: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

1056 Fiona ODELL

1057 Amelia MACMAHON
1063 Annabelle FERNANDEZ
936  Ryan OLLERENSHAW
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA
935  Sherri OLLERENSHAW
923  Eve OLLERENSHAW
661  Michael CORBETT
Sprint

Saturday, 2 November 2013

Lane

2
3
6
1
8
4
5
7

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
135.77
141.57
145.32
148.31
149.25
151.16
155.14
0.00

Gross
98.17
105.83
107.40
107.60
108.82
111.65
112.73
116.16

Gross

117.84
123.93
125.17
128.79
129.46
132.72
132.86
142.18

Hcap

4
39
37

0
38
32
24
25

Hcap

E N L

10
10

10

Hcap
11
12
32

33
21
31
32

Net
131.77
102.57
108.32
148.31
111.25
119.16
131.14
-25.00

Net
97.17
101.83
106.40
103.60
98.82
101.65
112.73
106.16

Net
106.84
111.93

93.17
128.79
96.46
111.72
101.86
110.18

Saturday, 2 November 2013

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Pos

0 N o A W N R

Pos

O N OO U1~ W N R

Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
DUP DNS
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
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Swim #4, Heat #63207: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

0 N B N U1 OO W b

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #5, Heat #63208: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

= W U OO NN

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #6, Heat #63209: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

750  Connor EGELTON
1054 Damien GARDINER
1049 Celeste JACKSON
908 Ross DUNCOMBE
684 Hugh MATTHEWS
676  Nathan GOOLEY
916  Nicole ZOCCO

900 Brittany DUNCOMBE
Sprint

ID Name

582  Elise GOOLEY
1051 Sophia GALLETTA
669 Lachlan MATTHEWS
632 Liam MURPHY
687  Jessica COLLEY
761  Kate COYNE

591  Sarah LYON

1050 Isabella LO SURDO
Sprint

ID Name

689  Joseph COLLEY
1019 Zoe LOUGHREY
706 Molly EASON

751 Scott EGELTON
968  Madeleine WELSH
727 Brett GOOLEY

637  Sam ZOCCO

723 David PARKER
Sprint

Saturday, 2 November 2013

Lane

A U0 OO NN 0O W

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
91.36
92.52
93.07
93.37
94.53
98.19

102.52

102.98

Gross
120.38
122.76
123.50
0.00
104.59
125.14
128.24
128.25

Gross
98.25
101.98
103.41
103.61
103.79
105.22
107.14
109.25

Hcap

N N O O »uno it wobd

Hcap
37

35
35
35
34
34

Hcap
17

21
16
20
19
19
18

Net
87.36
89.52
88.07
88.37
94.53
98.19
95.52
95.98

Net
83.38
114.76
88.50
-35.00
69.59
91.14
94.24
128.25

Net
81.25
101.98
82.41
87.61
83.79
86.22
88.14
91.25

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

0 N o N W N R

Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ

4

3

2

1 VOID

1 VOID

1

1

1
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
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Swim #7, Heat #63210: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
634 Hamish MURPHY 2 FR 77.76
644 Nicholas CORBETT 5 FR 82.10
640 Daniel CORBETT 8 FR 82.29
579  Simone GOOLEY 6 FR 82.51
690 Mark COLLEY 3 FR 82.70
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 7 FR 82.92
928  Alicia BATES 1 FR 83.73
309 Joel DIMENTO 4 FR 85.87
Sprint
Swim #8, Heat #63211: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
728 Bronson RONAN 4 FR 75.38
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 8 FR 76.17
927 Derek BATES 7 FR 77.31
839 Daniel MURPHY 6 FR 78.00
594 Elena MURPHY 1 FR 78.97
115  Anthony DIMENTO 5 FR 79.59
976 David BRADY 3 FR 79.85
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 2 FR 86.22
Sprint
Swim #9, Heat #63216: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 2 FR 58.73
1064 Matthew MELKI 6 FR 61.12
1067 Daniel GOUGH 7 FR 63.93
1084 Jacqueline DIVIS 8 FR 63.95
924 Max OLLERENSHAW 1 FR 64.67
1002 Charlotte RILEY 5 FR 66.54
1075 Claudia MORTENSEN 3 FR 67.75
1048 Sienna BEARD 4 FR 68.30
Sprint
Swim #10, Heat #63217: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
743 Lucy EGELTON 6 FR 41.74
1065 James MELKI 5 FR 45.36
Sprint

Saturday, 2 November 2013

Hcap

= O N = N U N =

Hcap

o O d O H U0 © H

Hcap
16
19

19

12

Hcap

Net
76.76
80.10
77.29
80.51
81.70
80.92
83.73
84.87

Net
71.38
67.17
72.31
74.00
78.97
75.59
79.85
86.22

Net
55.73
45.12
44.93
44.95
64.67
54.54
63.75
61.30

Net

32.74
45.36

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

0 N o N W N R

Pos
1
2

Points DQ

L N = = = S )

Points DQ

[ = O = S o)

Points DQ

R R R R RN W

Points DQ

4
3
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Swim #10, Heat #63218: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1088 Adrian GOUGH 2 FR 34.41
1087 Donald RILEY 3 FR 40.13
770 Lukas TAYLOR 4 FR 68.84
1052 Alice GARDINER 1 FR 73.22
Sprint
Swim #11, Heat #63220: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
770 Lukas TAYLOR 2 FR 42.99
1052 Alice GARDINER 3 FR 43.76
Sprint
Swim #11, Heat #63221: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1076 Victoria MORTENSEN 1 FR 40.05
Form

Swim #12, Heat #63224: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
986  Cate BRADY 4 BR 177.85
674 Cara PARKER 6 BR 182.84
998  Alexander TRIA 7 BR 183.09
620  Rachel LYON 5 BR 183.66
637  Sam ZOCCO 8 BR 187.29
621 Rose TUNSTALL 1 BR 189.58
711  Ruby EASON 2 BR 189.65
1018 Liam LOUGHREY 3 BR 199.86

Form
Swim #13, Heat #63225: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
644  Nicholas CORBETT 6 BR 120.67
687  Jessica COLLEY 5 BR 125.68
634  Hamish MURPHY 8 BR 126.05
1019 Zoe LOUGHREY 2 BR 127.11
632  Liam MURPHY 7 BR 132.67
923  Eve OLLERENSHAW 3 BR 133.51
669  Lachlan MATTHEWS 1 BR 133.84
900  Brittany DUNCOMBE 4 BR 149.01

Form

Saturday, 2 November 2013

Hcap

0
0
0
0
Hcap

Hcap

Hcap
43
47
48
45
50

36
42

Hcap

w O N N O OV N

Net
34.41
40.13
68.84
73.22

Net

42.99
42.76

Net

40.05

Net
134.85
135.84
135.09
138.66
137.29
189.58
153.65
157.86

Net

113.67
118.68
117.05
127.11
125.67
131.51
133.84
146.01

Pos

A W N

Pos

Pos

Pos

0 N OO U~ W N R

Pos

0 N oo B~ W N R

Points DQ

DUP
DuUP

Points DQ

Points DQ

Points DQ

R R R R RN W

Points DQ

N = = = = S B Y
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Swim #14, Heat #63226: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
643  Georgia ZOCCO 8 BR 115.49 9 106.49 1 4

761  Kate COYNE 2 BR 125.82 2 12382 2 3

706  Molly EASON 7 BR 126.06 7 119.06 3 2

908 Ross DUNCOMBE 4 BR 128.14 5 123.14 4 1

619 Duncan LYON 6 BR 128.54 6 122.54 5 1

928 Alicia BATES 1 BR 132.65 0 132.65 6 1

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 5 BR 133.87 5 128.87 7 1

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 3 BR 134.73 2 132.73 8 1

Form

Swim #15, Heat #63227: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
743 Lucy EGELTON 7 BR 111.72 4 107.72 1 4

927 Derek BATES 4 BR 115.10 3 112.10 2 3

591 Sarah LYON 8 BR 115.30 5 110.30 3 2

582 Elise GOOLEY 1 BR 118.43 0 118.43 4 1

839  Daniel MURPHY 3 BR 119.51 3 116.51 5 1

727  Brett GOOLEY 6 BR 120.24 3 117.24 6 1

968 Madeleine WELSH 2 BR 122.31 3 119.31 7 1

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 5 BR 128.03 3 125.03 8 1

Form

Swim #16, Heat #63228: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
728 Bronson RONAN 5 BR 103.22 11 92.22 1 4

640  Daniel CORBETT 2 BR 107.06 2 105.06 2 3

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 4 BR 108.34 9 99.34 3 2

976 David BRADY 3 BR 109.22 5 104.22 4 1

115 Anthony DIMENTO 7 BR 112.46 14 98.46 5 1

309 Joel DIMENTO 1 BR 114.59 0 114.59 6 1

579 Simone GOOLEY 6 BR 115.06 12 103.06 7 1

Form
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Swim #17, Heat #63230:

ID
689
690
1084
750
901
1051
1063
1054
Form

Name

Joseph COLLEY
Mark COLLEY
Jacqueline DIVIS
Connor EGELTON
Trent DUNCOMBE
Sophia GALLETTA

Annabelle FERNANDEZ

Damien GARDINER

100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

Lane

0 O N P O WN P

Stroke
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

Gross
111.30
113.87
126.60
133.03
168.68
169.20
139.54
0.00

Swim #18, Heat #63231: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1088
1049
684
676
714
1064
1067
1050
Form

Name

Adrian GOUGH
Celeste JACKSON
Hugh MATTHEWS
Nathan GOOLEY
Kellen PARKER
Matthew MELKI
Daniel GOUGH
Isabella LO SURDO

Lane

U W J 00 - O & N

Stroke
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

Gross

106.09
131.98
132.64
134.58
136.00
138.52
148.70
174.40

Swim #19, Heat #63232: 100m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
594
128
1054
1056
935
936
1057
Form

Name

Elena MURPHY
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Damien GARDINER
Fiona ODELL

Sherri OLLERENSHAW
Ryan OLLERENSHAW
Amelia MACMAHON

Lane

N oy R NN W

Saturday, 2 November 2013

Stroke
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

Gross

109.12
130.51
134.19
141.18
144.34
154.98
159.70

Hcap

OO O O o o o o o

Hcap

O O O o o o o o

Hcap

O O O o o o o

Net
111.30
113.87
126.60
133.03
168.68
169.20
139.54

0.00

Net
106.09
131.98
132.64
134.58
136.00
138.52
148.70
174.40

Net
109.12
130.51
134.19
141.18
144.34
154.98
159.70

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

N o A WON R

Points DQ

DUP
1
1
DuUP
1
1
1
DUP

DQ
DQ
DNS

Points DQ

1
DUP
bup

DupP

Points DQ
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Swim #20, Heat #63234: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
684  Hugh MATTHEWS 7 BR 74.52
999  Julian TRIA 1 BR 75.32
654  Rosa DI SANTO 2 BR 89.43
1050 Isabella LO SURDO 8 BR 89.91
868  Caitlin ZOCCO 3 BR 92.60
1057 Amelia MACMAHON 5 BR 92.80
661  Michael CORBETT 4 BR 103.35
901  Trent DUNCOMBE 6 BR 0.00

Form
Swim #21, Heat #63235: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
750  Connor EGELTON 1 BR 61.43
1056 Fiona ODELL 3 BR 62.72
714  Kellen PARKER 5 BR 69.92
751  Scott EGELTON 6 BR 72.54
1051 Sophia GALLETTA 2 BR 73.35
676  Nathan GOOLEY 7 BR 73.99
936  Ryan OLLERENSHAW 4 BR 74.41
935  Sherri OLLERENSHAW 8 BR 75.82

Form
Swim #22, Heat #63236: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1049 Celeste JACKSON 1 BR 56.31
689  Joseph COLLEY 7 BR 57.45
916  Nicole ZOCCO 8 BR 57.87
1054 Damien GARDINER 2 BR 57.90
723 David PARKER 5 BR 59.86
690 Mark COLLEY 6 BR 60.32
594 Elena MURPHY 3 BR 60.93
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 4 BR 61.89

Form
Swim #23, Heat #63240: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1002 Charlotte RILEY 3 BR 76.97
1052 Alice GARDINER 2 BR 85.98
1048 Sienna BEARD 1 BR 95.15

Saturday, 2 November 2013

Hcap

12

0
2

13

Hcap

5
8
6
9

o 00 N b+~ O

10

10

Hcap

10
12

Hcap

a U1 O 0 N

Net
62.52
75.32
87.43
76.91
87.60
84.80
97.35

-9.00

Net
61.43
58.72
62.92
64.54
73.35
63.99
68.41
65.82

Net
56.31
47.45
45.87
55.90
51.86
51.32
55.93
55.89

Net
76.97
85.98
95.15

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

0 N o N W N R

Pos

Points DQ

DuUP

DupP
1
DUP

DNS

Points DQ

DuUP
DUP
DUP
DUP

Points DQ

4
3
2
DUP

Dup
Dup
DuUP

Points DQ

bup
1
DuUP
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Form
Swim #24, Heat #63243: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1002 Charlotte RILEY 7 BR 54.63 12
1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 4 BR 56.59 4
1048 Sienna BEARD 5 BR 57.65 8
1052 Alice GARDINER 6 BR 61.29 12
770  Lukas TAYLOR 3 BR 78.65 0
924  Max OLLERENSHAW 8 BR 55.09 13

Form
Swim #24, Heat #63245: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1075 Claudia MORTENSEN 1 BR 38.30 0
1076 Victoria MORTENSEN 2 BR 52.97 0
Long

Swim #25, Heat #63248: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
621 Rose TUNSTALL 2 FR 280.07 3
936 Ryan OLLERENSHAW 1 FR 283.11 0
1019 Zoe LOUGHREY 8 FR 292.10 54
1018 Liam LOUGHREY 7 FR 296.20 51
674 Cara PARKER 6 FR 303.09 49
620 Rachel LYON 4 FR 306.56 29
1050 Isabella LO SURDO 3 FR 0.00 25
1051 Sophia GALLETTA 5 FR 0.00 43
Long
Swim #26, Heat #63249: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1054 Damien GARDINER 7 FR 235.40 13
999 Julian TRIA 1 FR 236.37 0
619 Duncan LYON 4 FR 236.42 12
711 Ruby EASON 8 FR 240.25 13
714 Kellen PARKER 6 FR 245.96 13
661 Michael CORBETT 5 FR 251.16 12
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 3 FR 252.61 10
643 Georgia ZOCCO 2 FR 0.00 6

Long

Saturday, 2 November 2013

Net
42.63
52.59
49.65
49.29
78.65
42.09

Net

38.30
52.97

Net
277.07
283.11
238.10
245.20
254.09
277.56

-25.00
-43.00

Net

222.40
236.37
224.42
227.25
232.96
239.16
242.61

-6.00

Pos

a U b W N R

Pos

Pos

00 N OO U B~ W N R

Pos

O N O U1 A W N R

Points DQ

4

3

2
DUP

1

1 DQ
Points DQ

1

1
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

0 DNS

0 DNS
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

0 DNS
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Swim #27, Heat #63250: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1049 Celeste JACKSON 7 FR 210.73 9
1063 Annabelle FERNANDEZ 3 FR 212.04 4
684 Hugh MATTHEWS 5 FR 225.02 6
986 Cate BRADY 4 FR 229.25 5
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 6 FR 237.53 9
1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 2 FR 245.26 1
676 Nathan GOOLEY 1 FR 0.00 0
916 Nicole ZOCCO 8 FR 0.00 13
Long
Swim #28, Heat #63251: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
687  Jessica COLLEY 3 FR 206.93 4
761 Kate COYNE 4 FR 212.60 6
309 Joel DIMENTO 8 FR 212.67 22
591 Sarah LYON 5 FR 221.49 12
669 Lachlan MATTHEWS 6 FR 222.30 19
998  Alexander TRIA 1 FR 223.35 0
723 David PARKER 2 FR 233.49 4
637 Sam ZOCCO 7 FR 234.79 22
Long
Swim #29, Heat #63252: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
689 Joseph COLLEY 3 FR 189.67 0
632 Liam MURPHY 6 FR 190.20 2
706 Molly EASON 8 FR 196.68 5
968  Madeleine WELSH 5 FR 197.52 1
727 Brett GOOLEY 1 FR 199.47 0
582 Elise GOOLEY 7 FR 199.74 3
976 David BRADY 2 FR 201.33 0
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 4 FR 211.66 1

Long

Saturday, 2 November 2013

Net
201.73
208.04
219.02
224.25
228.53
244.26

0.00

-13.00

Net
202.93
206.60
190.67
209.49
203.30
223.35
229.49
212.79

Net
189.67
188.20
191.68
196.52
199.47
196.74
201.33
210.66

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

o N OO A W N R

Pos

0 N o N W N R

Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

0 DNS

0 DNS
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
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Swim #30, Heat #63253: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
634 Hamish MURPHY 1 FR 175.98
644 Nicholas CORBETT 4 FR 187.31
690 Mark COLLEY 2 FR 190.08
640 Daniel CORBETT 5 FR 192.40
579 Simone GOOLEY 6 FR 200.20
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 3 FR 200.70
Long
Swim #31, Heat #63254: Geoff Roper 200m Freestyle Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 5 FR 169.82
594 Elena MURPHY 4 FR 171.11
713 Christian TAYLOR 6 FR 173.12
115 Anthony DIMENTO 2 FR 174.43
839 Daniel MURPHY 3 FR 175.74
728 Bronson RONAN 7 FR 0.00
Long
Swim #31, Heat #63257: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1084 Jacqueline DIVIS 1 FR 226.67
Long
Swim #32, Heat #63258: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
868 Caitlin ZOCCO 2 FR 186.21

924  Max OLLERENSHAW

1 FR 188.79
1056 Fiona ODELL 4 FR 193.95

3

5

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE FR 194.50
1057 Amelia MACMAHON FR 202.32
Long

Swim #33, Heat #63260: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1002 Charlotte RILEY 3 FR 135.07
1052 Alice GARDINER 1 FR 136.00
1048 Sienna BEARD 2 FR 0.00

Saturday, 2 November 2013

Hcap

0
7
1
9

12
7

Hcap
13
5
16
0
3
16

Hcap

Hcap

54
23
56

Hcap
27

7

Net
175.98
180.31
189.08
183.40
188.20
193.70

Net
156.82
166.11
157.12
174.43
172.74
-16.00

Net

226.67

Net
182.21
188.79
139.95
171.50
146.32

Net
108.07
136.00

-7.00

Pos Points DQ

a U b W N B
N = S )

Pos Points DQ

o U A WN
O r = N W

DNS

Pos Points DQ
1 1

Pos Points DQ

v A W N B
= = N W

Pos Points DQ

1 4
2 3
3 0 DNS
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